
Position Alumni Member Email Phone #

Co-Chaired Commander Kevin Marion ‘06 kevinjmarion@gmail.com 248-891-2868

Co-Chaired Lieutenant Commander Tom Plotkowski ‘77 thomasplotkowski@gmail.com 586 713 4260

Co-Chaired Treasurer Jim Thomas '68 jim_jeanne2000@hotmail.com 586-292-0183

Co-Chaired Secretary Steve Wichmann  ‘03 swich01@gmail.com 616-443-1822

Member at Large Robert Mott (DCR) ‘62 rlmott@ameritech.net 937-435-9822

Member at Large Mark Kosowski ‘75 MarkKosowski@gmail.com 248-421-7124

Member at Large Dan Onan danieljonan@gmail.com 616-719-6126

Member at Large Paul Townsend '16 paul.townsend@gm.com 810-923-1622

House Manager(s) Richard VanElls '15 rvanells@gmail.com 989-292-1693

Position
Collegiate Member

 (Summer 2018) Email Phone #

Commander Andrew Damiani dami5041@kettering.edu 586-601-7518

Lt. Commander Steve Sera sera4660@kettering.edu 616-719-6126

Treasurer Jeremy Brocker broc8841@kettering.edu 517-897-5195

Recorder Jeremy Gronauer Gron5342@kettering.edu 407-620-8466

Position Alumni Member Badge # Email Phone #

Commander Jentry Malek HM673 jetice91@gmail.com 517-507-2998

Lt. Commander Ian Baxter HM676 ian.bax93@gmail.com 248-392-5262

Treasurer James Hutchinson HM659 Hutchinson.James.R@gmail.com 585-698-8189

Secretary Jim Strader HM99 jim.o.strader@gmail.com 321-610-4725

Alumni Database Mgr Ryan  Hetzer HM639 ryan.hetzer@gmail.com

Email Phone #

Commander Andrew Damiani dami5041@kettering.edu 586-601-7518

Lt. Commander Steve Sera sera4660@kettering.edu 616-719-6126

Treasurer Jeremy Brocker broc8841@kettering.edu 517-897-5195

Secretary Jeremy Gronauer Gron5342@kettering.edu 407-620-8466

House Manager(s) Alex Lozano loza9495@kettering.edu 810-623-0889

Alumni Relations Andrew Damiani dami5041@kettering.edu 248-217-8895

Sigma Nu Eta Mu & Delta Chi Rho Housing Corporation  Board Members:

Sigma Nu Eta Mu & Delta Chi Rho Alumni Association Board Members:

Sigma Nu Eta Mu Chapter officers:

Winter  2019

1/22/19


